
Professional References for Jordan Mackey 

Thomas Haas – V.P of food and beverage for Noble House Hotels and Resorts - (former direct report) 

Email: thaas@noblehousehotels.com Ph: 206-501-1492 

 
Thomas Wright – Food and Beverage Director at Rivera Palm Springs - (former colleague and direct report) 

Email: twright@rivierapalmsprings.com Ph: 206-571-2908  

 
Hermann Schaefer – Regional Executive Chef and Food and Beverage Director - (former colleague and indirect report) 

Email: hschaefer@missionbayhilton.com Ph: 619-247-8313  

 
John Roberts – Executive Chef Edgewater Hotel Seattle Washington - (former sous chef) 

Email: jroberts@rivierapalmsprings.com   Ph: 206-604-3461 

 
Kelly Lewis – General Manager of Indigo Pearl Resort, Phuket Thailand - (former direct report) 

Email: kelsoinusa@hotmail.com  Ph: 786-256-0380 

 
Morgan Craft – Owner of craft wines, and F&B executive - (former colleague) 

Email: mmilescraft@gmail.com Ph: 310-466-0603 

 
Pat Colee – Chairman / Owner, Noble House Hotels and Resorts  

Email: pcolee@noblehousehotels.com  Ph: 425-591-5454 

 
Rudy Sharp – Regional V.P. & Gateway Canyons Retreat and Ranch - (former direct report) 

Email: rsharp@noblehousehotels.com   Ph:  

 
Dave Cocks – General Manager of The Edgewater Hotel-(former direct report) 

Email: dcocks@edgewaterhotel.com  Ph: 435-731-0178 

 
Sherell Guyot – regional sales director for Gotts Roadside Restaurant Group- (former subordinate) 

Email: sguyot@gotts.com  Ph: 707-815-0228 

 

Tom Mccann – General Manager, The Inn and Spa at Laredo- (former direct report) 

Email: tmccann@destinationhotels.com  Ph: 559-994-0689 

 

Darren Nichloas – F&B Director, Seattle WA- (former Direct report) 

Email: Darren.nicholas1@gmil.com  Ph: 206-579-9905 

 

Shannon Ferguson– Director of Operations, SBE Entertainment- (former collegue) 

Email: shanonf@sbe.com   Ph: 206-931-2998 
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